w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
3” Architectural Shallow High Lumen Adjustable LED Downlight 3”ER3-SHAL-ADJ-LEDRGB+Tunable White
By Elite Lighting
15.749
5.287
4.213
4.213
7.031

3”ER3-SHAL-ADJ-LEDRGB+Tunable White
By Elite Lighting
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPE LUMEN DIMMING VOLTAGE OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY MOUNTING OPTIONS
SM
AR
T
HU
E
o 120
o 277
o 90+ o PELI-S-20
o PELI-S-100
o PELI-S-250
o PELI-S-400
o Blank-Standard bar hangers (included)
o BP31 - 27” C-channel bar hangers.
o RIF - RIF filter.
o SF - Spray Foam suitable for insulation.
           ( Consult factory for details)
o CP - CCEA Chicago Plenum
o ER3-SHAL-ADJ-LED-RGBW-LENGN-65K-18K o 900L
o 1500L
o ELDODMX.1
TRIM OPTIONS
TRIM & TRIM-LESS OPTIONS
*Driver only accessible from the top of the luminaire when using Trim-less application
**Pinhole and Slot are only available in black (Reflector) and white (Trim)
Emergency only accessible from the top of the luminaire
CAT. #
BP8MR16-BL
BP8MR16-GR
BP8MR16-PI
BP8MR16-PU
BP8MR16-DL
BP8MR16-YE
BP8MR16-AM
BP8MR16-OR
BP8MR16-RE
COLOR
BLUE
GREEN
PINK
PURPLE
DAY LIGHT
YELLOW
AMBER
ORANGE
RED
MR16 LENS FILTER
COLOR FILTERS & DISTRIBUTION FILTERS
CAT. #	 COLOR
FROSTED
SOFT FOCUS
CLEAR
ULTRAVIOLET
      SPREAD
         HONEY COMB
           LINEAR
1. BP8MR16-FR
2. BP8MR16-SF
3. BP8MR16-CL
4. BP8MR16-UV
5. BP8MR16-SP
6. BPMR16-HC
7. BPMR16-LI
8. BPMR16-SOL        SOLITE
MR16 SPECIALTY LENS FILTER
*Please consult factory
Note: